¥ Les 6 jours du Toulois

Résultats par équipe pour les 6 jours 2024

Classeme Classeme Equipe

général

10
11

12

Tb-Carrelages
Acgv-Blue-Win
Us-Toul-N°1
Est-Triathlon-Team
Cacmens
Dombasle-Athlétisme
Team-Barjots
Les-Coiffeurs
Us-Toul-N°2
Les-Filles-Horstade
Les-Bleuettes

Jac-St-Nicolas

Temps

21:59:49
22:42:28
23:01:14
24:15:14
25:10:19
26:42:16
27:31:01
28:01:43
30:10:23
30:51:17
31:50:19

32:38:53

Ecart

00:00:00
00:42:39
00:18:46
01:14:00
00:55:05
01:31:57
00:48:45
00:30:42
02:08:40
00:40:54
00:59:02

00:48:34



